Indigenous Engagement

Project K. Nelischer/T.
Coordinator Manolakakis
Project Name Reimagining Yonge

Notice of Commencement & Public Event

Mississaugas of New Credit First Nation
Contact: Fawn Sault

Notice of Public Event
Mississaugas of New Credit First Nation
Contact: Fawn Sault

Notice of Recommended Design

Mississaugas Of New Credit First Nation
Contact: Fawn Sault

Alderville First Nation

Contact: Chief James R.
Marsden

Curve Lake First Nation
Contact: Chief Phyllis Williams

Hiawartha First Nation

Registered Mail

05/13/2016

09/09/2016

12/01/2017

12/01/2017

12/01/2017

12/01/2017

Email

05/13/2017
05/18/2016

05/24/2016

09/09/2016
09/12/2016
09/14/2016

12/01/2017
12/06/2017
12/11/2017

12/01/2017

12/06/2017
12/11/2017

12/01/2017
12/06/2017
12/11/2017

12/01/2017

Comments
06/28/2016

We have reviewed the document you have
provided and determined that, at this time,
MNCFN has a low level of concern about
the project

Comments

Comments




Contact: Tom Cowie

Kawartha Nishawbe First Nation 12/01/2017
Contact: Chief Kris Nahgang

Mississauga of Scugog Island First
Nation 12/01/2017
Contact: Dave Mowat

12/06/2017
12/11/2017

12/01/2017
12/06/2017
12/11/2017

12/01/2017
12/06/2017
12/11/2017




