Indigenous Engagement							
Project Coordinator Project Name	K. Nelischer/T. Manolakakis Reimagining Yonge						
N.C C.							
Notice of Commencement & Public Event		Registered Mail	Email	Comments			
_	ew Credit First Nation	05/13/2016	05/13/2017	06/28/2016			
Contact:	Fawn Sault		05/18/2016	We have reviewed the document you have provided and determined that, at this time, MNCFN has a low level of concern about the project			
			05/24/2016				
Notice of Public Event				Comments			
Mississaugas of N Contact:	ew Credit First Nation Fawn Sault	09/09/2016	09/09/2016 09/12/2016				
Notice of Recommended Design			09/14/2016	Comments			
Mississaugas Of New Credit First Nation		12/01/2017	12/01/2017	Comments			
Contact:	Fawn Sault	12/01/2017	12/06/2017 12/11/2017				
Alderville First Nation Contact: Chief James R.		12/01/2017	12/01/2017				
Contact.	Marsden		12/06/2017				
			12/11/2017				
Curve Lake First N Contact:	ation Chief Phyllis Williams	12/01/2017	12/01/2017 12/06/2017 12/11/2017				
Hiawartha First Nation		12/01/2017	12/01/2017				

Contact:	Tom Cowie		12/06/2017 12/11/2017
Kawartha Nish Contact:	nawbe First Nation Chief Kris Nahgang	12/01/2017	12/01/2017 12/06/2017 12/11/2017
Mississauga of Nation Contact:	of Scugog Island First Dave Mowat	12/01/2017	12/01/2017 12/06/2017 12/11/2017